
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

5* 

070 

15 

#5 

04 

222 

208 

223 

910 

16* 

22 

07 

44 

016 

16 

010 

22 

3 

065 

301 

8 

40 

Name 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Modesto GHENO 

Matteo CARLETTI 

Leon JURCAK 

Andrea CARLIN 

Luka SADRIC 

Carmine CAVALIERE 

Sebastian VOLKERT 

Cristian DARDI 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Sereno MAZZUCCO 

Cordula WURMSTEIN 

Luca PECOSO 

Nino TRIPODI 

Bruno ZANOTTO 

Filippo ZANLORENZI 

Andrea DALLE VEDOVE 

Renato PERSICO 

Alessandro TONIOLO 

Franco BALDINI 

Alen BIBEROVIC 

Andrej KRHLIKAR 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 899 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR600 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:51.029 

9:51.719 

9:53.975 

9:55.280 

9:56.129 

9:56.909 

9:57.418 

9:57.869 

9:59.312 

10:03.890 

10:04.998 

10:06.683 

10:08.432 

10:08.437 

10:09.314 

10:09.473 

10:09.931 

10:27.664 

10:29.902 

10:38.108 

10:47.130 

10:53.553 

Diff 

0.690 

2.946 

4.251 

5.100 

5.880 

6.389 

6.840 

8.283 

12.861 

13.969 

15.654 

17.403 

17.408 

18.285 

18.444 

18.902 

36.635 

38.873 

47.079 

56.101 

1:02.524 

Best Tm 

1:36.476 

1:36.894 

1:37.304 

1:37.882 

1:37.050 

1:37.877 

1:37.634 

1:37.996 

1:38.157 

1:38.804 

1:37.925 

1:39.477 

1:38.755 

1:39.198 

1:39.010 

1:39.053 

1:38.977 

1:42.068 

1:42.336 

1:43.923 

1:43.560 

1:46.547 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.690 

Avg. Speed 

152,326 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.476 

Best Speed 

155,529 

Best Lap by 

5* - Daniele SCOTTON 
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6th King of Grobnik 2021 
14.08.2021. 

Canevon + 1.37'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:43:10 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.8.2021. 14:40 



(208) Carmine CAVALIERE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(223) Sebastian VOLKERT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(910) Cristian DARDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(16*) Moreno ZANLORENZI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(22) Sereno MAZZUCCO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(07) Cordula WURMSTEIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(44) Luca PECOSO 

1:44.529 

1:39.739 

1:38.667 

1:38.403 

1:38.446 

1:37.634 

1:46.507 

1:38.364 

1:38.216 

1:38.426 

1:38.360 

1:37.996 

1:45.901 

1:39.522 

1:38.761 

1:38.222 

1:38.749 

1:38.157 

1:48.037 

1:39.043 

1:39.766 

1:38.914 

1:38.804 

1:39.326 

1:50.848 

1:40.194 

1:37.957 

1:37.925 

1:39.732 

1:38.342 

1:47.448 

1:39.477 

1:39.768 

1:39.888 

1:39.856 

1:40.246 

+6.895 

+2.105 

+1.033 

+0.769 

+0.812 

+8.511 

+0.368 

+0.220 

+0.430 

+0.364 

+7.744 

+1.365 

+0.604 

+0.065 

+0.592 

+9.233 

+0.239 

+0.962 

+0.110 

+0.522 

+12.923 

+2.269 

+0.032 

+1.807 

+0.417 

+7.971 

+0.291 

+0.411 

+0.379 

+0.769 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(016) Nino TRIPODI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(16) Bruno ZANOTTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(010) Filippo ZANLORENZI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(22) Andrea DALLE VEDOVE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(3) Renato PERSICO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(065) Alessandro TONIOLO 

1 

1:50.565 

1:40.441 

1:39.370 

1:38.755 

1:39.258 

1:40.043 

1:49.552 

1:39.845 

1:40.001 

1:39.198 

1:39.957 

1:39.884 

1:51.561 

1:39.855 

1:39.784 

1:39.010 

1:39.356 

1:39.748 

1:50.599 

1:40.592 

1:39.551 

1:39.053 

1:39.322 

1:40.356 

1:51.492 

1:40.775 

1:40.031 

1:38.977 

1:39.572 

1:39.084 

1:53.007 

1:42.533 

1:42.068 

1:42.877 

1:43.332 

1:43.847 

1:54.508 

+11.810 

+1.686 

+0.615 

+0.503 

+1.288 

+10.354 

+0.647 

+0.803 

+0.759 

+0.686 

+12.551 

+0.845 

+0.774 

+0.346 

+0.738 

+11.546 

+1.539 

+0.498 

+0.269 

+1.303 

+12.515 

+1.798 

+1.054 

+0.595 

+0.107 

+10.939 

+0.465 

+0.809 

+1.264 

+1.779 

+12.172 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(301) Franco BALDINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(8) Alen BIBEROVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(40) Andrej KRHLIKAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:44.486 

1:43.030 

1:42.614 

1:42.928 

1:42.336 

1:54.584 

1:44.655 

1:45.299 

1:45.032 

1:44.615 

1:43.923 

1:56.224 

1:43.560 

1:46.140 

1:46.297 

1:47.602 

1:47.307 

1:56.213 

1:47.101 

1:46.547 

1:47.170 

1:46.734 

1:49.788 

+2.150 

+0.694 

+0.278 

+0.592 

+10.661 

+0.732 

+1.376 

+1.109 

+0.692 

+12.664 

+2.580 

+2.737 

+4.042 

+3.747 

+9.666 

+0.554 

+0.623 

+0.187 

+3.241 

(5*) Daniele SCOTTON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(070) Modesto GHENO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(15) Matteo CARLETTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(#5) Leon JURCAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(04) Andrea CARLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(222) Luka SADRIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:42.253 

1:37.948 

1:38.884 

1:37.897 

1:37.571 

1:36.476 

1:44.798 

1:37.809 

1:36.947 

1:37.393 

1:37.878 

1:36.894 

1:45.046 

1:38.735 

1:37.594 

1:37.354 

1:37.942 

1:37.304 

1:44.160 

1:38.497 

1:38.244 

1:37.882 

1:38.426 

1:38.071 

1:46.605 

1:39.335 

1:37.782 

1:37.557 

1:37.800 

1:37.050 

1:46.367 

1:38.610 

1:38.008 

1:38.006 

1:37.877 

1:38.041 

+5.777 

+1.472 

+2.408 

+1.421 

+1.095 

+7.904 

+0.915 

+0.053 

+0.499 

+0.984 

+7.742 

+1.431 

+0.290 

+0.050 

+0.638 

+6.278 

+0.615 

+0.362 

+0.544 

+0.189 

+9.555 

+2.285 

+0.732 

+0.507 

+0.750 

+8.490 

+0.733 

+0.131 

+0.129 

+0.164 
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6th King of Grobnik 2021 
14.08.2021. 

Canevon + 1.37'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:43:10 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.8.2021. 14:40 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
5* Daniele SCOTTON

1:37.069

 1 2
15 Matteo CARLETTI

1:37.204

 1 3
208 Carmine CAVALIERE

1:37.277

 2 4
9 Marko KRIVEC

1:37.525

 2 5
04 Andrea CARLIN

1:37.595

 2 6
223 Sebastian VOLKERT

1:37.801

 3 7
910 Cristian DARDI

1:37.817

 3 8
070 Modesto GHENO

1:37.947

 3 9
16* Moreno ZANLORENZI

1:38.013

 4 10
010 Filippo ZANLORENZI

1:38.271

 4 11
#5 Leon JURCAK

1:38.313

 4 12
22 Sereno MAZZUCCO

1:38.363

 5 13
222 Luka SADRIC

1:38.617

 5 14
07 Cordula WURMSTEIN

1:38.720

 5 15
16 Bruno ZANOTTO

1:38.774

 6 16
22 Andrea DALLE VEDOVE

1:38.981

 6 17
016 Nino TRIPODI

1:39.286

 6 18
44 Luca PECOSO

1:39.821

 7 19
16. Boris RUS

1:39.944

 7 20
065 Alessandro TONIOLO

1:40.669

 7 21
301 Franco BALDINI

1:40.811

 8 22
919 Vasja VODLAN

1:44.792

 8 23
40 Andrej KRHLIKAR

1:48.334

 8 24
8 Alen BIBEROVIC

1:49.513

 9 25
131 Boran RADISAVLJEVIC

Printed: 14.8.2021. 12:52:16 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 
www.grabarsport.hr

6th King of Grobnik 2021 
14.08.2021. 

Canevon + 1.37'' 

Race (6 Laps) 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.8.2021. 14:40 


	Race - CANEVON
	Race - CANEVON laptimes
	Starting grid - CANEVON

